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RoHS CERTIFICATION SERIES

< 0.1% (by Weight)
< 0.1% (by Weight)

< 0.01% (by Weight)
< 0.1% (by Weight)
< 0.1% (by Weight)
< 0.1% (by Weight)
< 0.1% (by Weight)
< 0.1% (by Weight)
< 0.1% (by Weight)
< 0.1% (by Weight)

Lead  
Mercury
Cadmium  
Hexavalent chromium  
Polybrominated biphenyls (PBB)  
Polybrominated diphenyl ethers 
(PBDE) Bis(2-ethylhexyl) phthalate 
(DEHP)  Butyl benzyl phthalate (BBP)  
Dibutyl phthalate (DBP)  
Diisobutyl phthalate (DIBP)  

Part Numbers:
USB Connector Series
UPA-XXXX
UPB-XXXX
UPB-3-XXXX
UPC-XXXX
URA-XXXX
URB-XXXX
URB-3-XXXX
URC-XXXX
MICRO-USB-00X

Connectors and Plug Kit

Newnex certifies that all USB 3.1 Gen2 Connectors are compliant 
with Directive 2015/863/EU requirements.

“RoHS 3 Compliant” means that the listed connector and any of 
its homogenous material, does not contain any of the following 
substances in excess of the following maximum concentration 
values:

FireWire Connector Series
RFB-9001
RFB-9002
RFS-6601
RFS-6602
RFS-6603
RFS-1001
RFA-4401
FPK-400J
FPK-600A
FPK-900B
FPK-901B

GigE Connector Series
GV-XXX
GVR-XXX




